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Women / 6 / JR A3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzy Davis452
Pearland Elite

9.375 9.050 9.6509.600 37.675
2 10 3 2 1 

1 

Ari Palmeri112
The Rock

9.250 9.575 9.5759.250 37.650
5T 1 7 4 2 

2 

Violet Mittendorf465
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.525 9.3759.275 37.525
3 2 6 7 3 

3 

Grace Wilkie393
Texas Best

9.250 9.475 9.3009.425 37.450
5T 3 4 8T 4 

4 

Lina Vasquez300
Discover

9.300 9.175 9.6759.200 37.350
4 7 9T 1 5 

5 

Indigo Mouton541
H-Town Elite

9.075 9.350 9.6009.200 37.225
8 4 9T 3 6 

6 

Kennedy Grindle245
J & R

8.800 9.150 9.5509.700 37.200
13 8 2 5 7 

7 

Kate Hanson158
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.925 8.900 9.4509.750 37.025
10 11 1 6 8 

8 

Kennedy Day558
Boerne Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.3008.850 36.750
1 6 14 8T 9 

9 

Kinley Cusimano229
Stars

9.050 9.125 9.2509.150 36.575
9 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Amaya Blanch543
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.175 9.250 9.1008.950 36.475
7 5 13 13 11 

11 

Alessia Quinto298
Discover

8.700 8.775 8.9509.050 35.475
14 12 12 14 12 

12 

Lillian Slania299
Discover

8.300 8.175 9.2509.300 35.025
15 14 5 10T 13T

13T

Maria Pedrajo369
Zenith

8.875 8.250 9.2008.700 35.025
11 13 15 12 13T

13T

Madison Rodriguez269
VIP

8.850 8.025 8.8009.225 34.900
12 15 8 15 15 

15 
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